 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight Vision Edge 40 (E40)
Network Packet Broker
The need for real-time visibility into network data has
never been greater. Being able to know how applications
and services are performing is no longer a nice to have. It
is also imperative to have the ability to quickly quantify
threats from within and outside of your network.

• MTBF: 25C - 115,546 hours; 40C - 75,438
hours
Ordering Information
Keysight Vision E40 system
Hardware bundle part number Description
SYSE40-24PG-AC Keysight Vision E40 System AC Chassis; Includes license for (24) 1G
ONLY ports; Upgrade to (24) 10G speed with LIC-E40-24PX-U;
Additional 1G only license not offered
SYSE40-24PG-DC Keysight Vision E40 System DC Chassis; Includes license for (24) 1G
ONLY ports; Upgrade to (24) 10G speed with LIC-E40-24PX-U;
Additional 1G only license not offered
SYSE40-8PX-AC
Keysight Vision E40 System AC Chassis with fixed (48) 1G/10G and (6)
40G ports; Includes license for (8) 1G/10G or (2) 40G ports (991-0176)
SYSE40-24PX-AC Keysight Vision E40 System AC Chassis with fixed (48) 1G/10G and (6)
40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G ports or any
1G/10G or 40G combination
SYSE4048PX6P4XDC Keysight Vision E40 System DC Chassis with fixed (48) 1G/10G and (6)
40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G ports or any
1G/10G or 40G combination
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
SYSE40-24PG-AC-T IXIA TAA Compliant Vision E40 System AC Chassis with license for (24)
1G ONLY ports (991-1143)
SYSE40-24PG-DC-T IXIA TAA Compliant Vision E40 System DC Chassis with license for (24)
1G ONLY ports (991-1144)
SYSE40-24PX-AC-T Ixia TAA Compliant Vision E40 System AC Chassis with fixed (48)
1G/10G and (6) 40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G
ports (MUST use MM850-PLUS-FN for 10G transceiver)
SYSE40-24PX-DC-T Ixia TAA Compliant Vision E40 System DC Chassis with fixed (48)
1G/10G and (6) 40G ports; Includes license for (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G
ports (MUST use MM850-PLUS-FN for 10G transceiver) (991-1146)
Keysight Vision E40 port and features
License bundle part number Description
LIC-V-E40-ADD-24P Keysight Vision E40, Port license for an additional (24) 1G/10G or (6) 40G
ports or any combination of 1G/10G or 40G combination.
LIC-E40-4PX Keysight Vision E40, Port license for additional (4) 1G/10G ports (993-
0226)
LIC-E40-8PX-U
Keysight Vision E40, Upgrade SYSE40-8PX-AC/DC to SYSE40-24PX-
AC/DC system (993-0228)
LIC-E40-IFC Keysight Vision E40, Enables Ixia fabric controller (IFC) for direct connect
to Vision ONE/X or Vision 7300/3 or other Vision Edge platforms; licensed
per system